In 3ccordance with
Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of L I Q O 2
the Insolventy {England

& Wales) Rules 2016 and

e sz oaitne  NOtice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

*ATO7BNBV* .
A1

20/02/2018 #148
COMPANIES HOUSE

AOB 00/02/2018 #100
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

m
Conprymmier [0 |7 4 [0 [5[7]2[7

# Filling in this form
Please compilete in typescript of in

Company name in full I L ANDMARK. DESIGN %{ @U“—*b

bald black capitals,

LM TED
Liquidator's name
Full forename(s) | HARINDER
Surname | JOHAL
Liquidator’s address
Building name/number | 601
Street [HIGH ROAD LEYTONSTONE
|
Post town | LEYTONSTONE
County/Region | LONDON
e e[ 1[1| [+[7[A]
Country UK
ﬂ Liquidator's name @
Folloreramet) | GEORGE e
Surname MICHAEL another liquidator.
E Liquidator's address @
Building name/number | 601 @ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about
Street | HIGH ROAD LEYTONSTONE another liquidator.
|
Post town | LEYTONSTONE
County/Region ’ LONDON
pscoss e [1]1] [=P[al
Country [UK

04/17 Version 1.0




' LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

o [ifs o[ [[olifs

H

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

@ statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

O Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date

Liguidator’s signature | Sknaure
< AL
Signature date H |_"5— WF EWWW

04/17 Version 1.0



Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Landmark Design & Build Limited

on the 16 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name &i@l 12 SINGH LipHé®

Signed @ /( \/( N
R N U

Dated /b/g-.[zgug‘




Landmark Design & Build Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Debtors 17,000.0C Uncertain
Cash at Bank 2,145.93 2,14593
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 2,145.93

Signature ___( 2 /&A ( Date /6'/05 /'23 S



Landmark Design & Build Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 16 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 2,145.93
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 2,145.93
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
2,145.93
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 2,145.93
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of asgets after floating charges 2,14593
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down} NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 2.145.93
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge hoiders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 22,190.66
Directors 22,499.00
Inland Revenue 655.85
45,345 51
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (43,199.58)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (43,199.58)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 200.00
200.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {43,399.58)

Signature w L\/ ) Date /6/0{//5 -




6€'60 8102 Arenuer gL 60'G10Z JoA 108 SdI £40 | abeq
~ aimeubig

~ \ ,

Lo
bSSYE'Sy Buijfejo] sauug 7
00002t M9 29| 'X8s83 'pIoy| ‘peOy %00IqUEID £GY 'asnoysjes sy SIUBRINOIDY paJalieyld UCS|SIN QOOND
00002 X3S ¥OI 'xass] ‘pioy|| ‘1seq sue abpugpay gy siojiofjog [eba syur 0010
0005821 936 ¥OI XI$53 'PIOYI| ‘BULT dAMUISY 86 AlQ 1e083313 D o 00M0

ZZ1 863N 'uoaqbuo

"§8'GG9 ‘auk] uodn ayiseomaN ‘Buipiing awiesipur ‘Buipuey swiep Asusaosul ODIN anuanay pueju| LOHD
0L'2e9 NI'6 LAd ‘anyseoueT ‘joodyoelg ‘sAi9AaID -UOJIOY ) *1ZZ X0g Od ‘SiqeAaday Sjunoady 1088 00HD
_00'66v'22 V30 SIND 'xass3 '1abuQ “1ane ybiH ‘peoy sjeb|iL ‘uieg syebjy Jaypi yburs Jigreg L0g0
95'808°9 XX1 1118 ‘uojjog ssauisng pleoAejoseq 0080
3 SS0JPPY swieN Aoy

s10}Ipaa) Auedwon - g
pajwiT piing @ ubisaq yiewpue]
SPYOIIYSY



6£:60 8102 Asenuer gL 0102 "JaA T0S Sdl }jo ) abeg

./) —
. 7 v\smw ainjeubls

00002 00002 002 00'i Buyjejo] seuuy AleuipiQ z
0008 0008 08 001 Aeuipio ars 291 'xess3 ‘embiy) weosa) sbuein 2z Jaypitiney dospuing sy DOSH
_000zZ! 00021 ozl 001 AeupiQ 0 SWD xess3] '1ebug ‘Jane ybiH ‘peoy awebay) ‘uieg ajebapn] Jayprp ybuig nigieg N 009H

saleyg  onjep
dnpred dnpees JoON  lewwoN edky ssappy oweN Aoy

siapjoyaieys - 9
pajwi piing @ ubiseq yJewpue
] SYOIIYSY



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

mmportant information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

Contact name

AMRIT JOHAL

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

E Where to send

Company name

ASHCROFTS

‘ Adgress

|
|

601 HIGH ROAD LEYTONSTONE

Post town

LEYTONSTONE

County/Region LONDON

el [l Talefal

Postcode

Country

U

be

Telephone

020 8556 2888

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing,

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form,

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ,
DX 33050 Cardiff.

Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This form has been provided free of charge by Companies House,

04/17 Versicn 1.0




